Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
CPU fan
BGA 1023
Intel HM65
DDR3_1
SODIMM
DDR3_2
SODIMM

  (HR902-BL3120ME, HR902-BL810E, HR902-BL847E, HR902-BL827E)
The following processors will be available upon request. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
3rd Gen Processors HR902-BL3120ME 777-HR9021-500G Intel® CoreTM	i3-3120ME,	3M	Cache,	2.40	GHz,	35W
2nd Gen Processors
HR902-BL810E 777-HR9021-C00G Intel® CeleronTM	B810E,	2M	Cache,	1.6GHz,	35W
HR902-BL847E 777-HR9021-D00G Intel® CeleronTM	847E,	2M	Cache,	1.1GHz,	17W
HR902-BL827E 777-HR9021-E00G Intel® CeleronTM	827E,	1.5M	Cache,	1.4GHz,	17W
Model Name Part Number Description
3rd Gen Processors
HR902-BL3615QE 777-HR9021-000G Intel® CoreTM i7-3615QE,	6M	Cache,	up	to	3.30	GHz,	45W
HR902-BL3612QE 777-HR9021-100G Intel® CoreTM i7-3612QE,	6M	Cache,	up	to	3.10	GHz,	35W
HR902-BL3555LE 777-HR9021-200G Intel® CoreTM i7-3555LE,	4M	Cache,	up	to	3.20	GHz,	25W
HR902-BL3517UE 777-HR9021-300G Intel® CoreTM i7-3517UE,	4M	Cache,	up	to	2.80	GHz,	17W
HR902-BL3610ME 777-HR9021-400G Intel® CoreTM i5-3610ME,	3M	Cache,	up	to	3.30	GHz,	35W
HR902-BL3217UE 777-HR9021-G00G Intel® CoreTM i3-3217UE,	3M	Cache,	1.60	GHz,	17W
HR902-BL1020E 777-HR9021-H00G Intel® CeleronTM 1020E,	2M	Cache,	2.20	GHz,	35W
HR902-BL1047UE 777-HR9021-I00G Intel® CeleronTM 1047UE,	2M	Cache,	1.40	GHz,	17W
HR902-BL927UE 777-HR9021-J00G Intel® CeleronTM 927UE,	1M	Cache,	1.50	GHz,	17W
2nd Gen Processors
HR902-BL2715QE 777-HR9021-600G Intel® CoreTM i7-2715QE,	6M	Cache,	up	to	3.00	GHz,	45W
HR902-BL2655LE 777-HR9021-700G Intel® CoreTM i7-2655LE,	4M	Cache,	up	to	2.90	GHz,	25W
HR902-BL2610UE 777-HR9021-800G Intel® CoreTM i7-2610UE,	4M	Cache,	up	to	2.40	GHz,	17W
HR902-BL2515E 777-HR9021-900G Intel® CoreTM i5-2515E,	3M	Cache,	up	to	3.10	GHz,	35W
HR902-BL2310E 777-HR9021-A00G Intel® CoreTM i3-2310E,	3M	Cache,	2.10	GHz,	35W
HR902-BL2340UE 777-HR9021-B00G Intel® CoreTM i3-2340UE,	3M	Cache,	1.30	GHz,	17W
HR902-BL807UE 777-HR9021-F00G Intel® CeleronTM 807UE,	1M	Cache,	1.00	GHz,	10W